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Description

199301200000
19171

01/20/1993
02:06:14

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199302160000
44461

02/16/1993
11:58:22

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

199302260000
55791

02/26/1993
02:24:51

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
SAVINGS
BANK

199304210001
10151

04/21/1993
10:36:11

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199303120000
69961

199305040001
25811

05/04/1993
02:31:11

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199209240002
11211

199305110001
33601

05/11/1993
11:15:21

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199209250002
12701

199305110001
34301

05/11/1993
02:36:36

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199306010001
56391

06/01/1993
11:11:01

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303040000
60051

199306170001
77051

06/17/1993
12:21:33

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199210200002
40791

199307080002
00391

07/08/1993
03:11:12

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199212280003
11761

199309140002
81331

09/14/1993
02:12:42

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199209250002
12701

199310140003
19951

10/14/1993
11:20:00

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MAETZ, H
MICHAEL

199310250003
31801

10/25/1993
09:48:19

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199305050001
26261

199310250003
31791

10/25/1993
09:48:17

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199212280003
11761

199311090003
55381

11/09/1993
06:58:48

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

14 83 199311090003
55371

Lot#:202
Book:14 Pg:83
Desc:1993-
35537

199311120003
58731

11/12/1993
09:33:24

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

16 62 199311120003
58721

Lot#:20
Book:16 Pg:62
Desc:1993-
35872

199312220004
11461

12/22/1993
01:59:17

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
TENNESSEE
BANK

15 58 199312220004
11451

Lot#:97
Book:15 Pg:58
Desc:1993-
41145



199302150000
43061

02/15/1993
01:01:32

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANCBOSTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303080000
65551

03/08/1993
04:11:32

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199306170001
77031

06/17/1993
12:21:31

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GMAC
MORTGAGE
CORP

199306170001
77041

06/17/1993
12:21:32

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199307220002
15551

07/22/1993
11:48:32

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199305050001
26261

199307230002
17021

07/23/1993
01:19:40

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

7 121 199306070001
62511

Lot#:29 Book:7
Pg:121
Desc:1993-
16251

199308240002
55391

08/24/1993
03:32:35

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL OF
CHICAGO

199303120000
69961

199309210002
90751

09/21/1993
01:09:29

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

6 145 199306070001
62491

Lot#:29 Book:6
Pg:145
Desc:1993-
16249

199311020003
43751

11/02/1993
12:03:23

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMPIRE OF
AMERICA
REALTY
CREDIT CORP

199306230001
83271

199311020003
44071

11/02/1993
01:46:53

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORT LTD

199306280001
88251

199311160003
63111

11/16/1993
12:08:54

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199303040000
60051

199311300003
79471

11/30/1993
10:37:08

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199306180001
79121

199312150004
03281

12/15/1993
04:09:31

RESIDENTIAL
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD


