				1		1				<u>UNDING (</u>	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301200000 19171	01/20/1993 02:06:14	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD						
199302160000 44461	02/16/1993 11:58:22	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO						
199302260000 55791	02/26/1993 02:24:51	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY SAVINGS BANK						
199304210001 10151	04/21/1993 10:36:11	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199303120000 69961	
199305040001 25811	05/04/1993 02:31:11	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199209240002 11211	
199305110001 33601	05/11/1993 11:15:21	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP					199209250002 12701	
199305110001 34301	05/11/1993 02:36:36	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO						
199306010001 56391	06/01/1993 11:11:01	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199303040000 60051	
199306170001 77051	06/17/1993 12:21:33	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199210200002 40791	
199307080002 00391	07/08/1993 03:11:12	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					199212280003 11761	
199309140002 81331	09/14/1993 02:12:42	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199209250002 12701	
199310140003 19951	10/14/1993 11:20:00	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MAETZ, H MICHAEL						
199310250003 31801	10/25/1993 09:48:19	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199305050001 26261	
199310250003 31791	10/25/1993 09:48:17	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199212280003 11761	
199311090003 55381	11/09/1993 06:58:48	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK			14	83	199311090003 55371	Lot#:202 Book:14 Pg:83 Desc:1993- 35537
199311120003 58731	11/12/1993 09:33:24	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK			16	62	199311120003 58721	Lot#:20 Book:16 Pg:62 Desc:1993- 35872
199312220004 11461	12/22/1993 01:59:17	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST TENNESSEE BANK			15	58	199312220004 11451	Lot#:97 Book:15 Pg:58 Desc:1993- 41145

		T	1	1			I	T	I	
199302150000 43061	02/15/1993 01:01:32	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANCBOSTON MORTGAGE CORP					
199303080000 65551	03/08/1993 04:11:32	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					
199306170001 77031	06/17/1993 12:21:31	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GMAC MORTGAGE CORP					
199306170001 77041	06/17/1993 12:21:32	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					
199307220002 15551	07/22/1993 11:48:32	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199305050001 26261	
199307230002 17021	07/23/1993 01:19:40	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK		7	121	199306070001 62511	Lot#:29 Book:7 Pg:121 Desc:1993- 16251
199308240002 55391	08/24/1993 03:32:35	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL OF CHICAGO				199303120000 69961	
199309210002 90751	09/21/1993 01:09:29	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HOUSEHOLD BANK		6	145	199306070001 62491	Lot#:29 Book:6 Pg:145 Desc:1993- 16249
199311020003 43751	11/02/1993 12:03:23	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EMPIRE OF AMERICA REALTY CREDIT CORP				199306230001 83271	
199311020003 44071	11/02/1993 01:46:53	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORT LTD				199306280001 88251	
199311160003 63111	11/16/1993 12:08:54	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO				199303040000 60051	
199311300003 79471	11/30/1993 10:37:08	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD				199306180001 79121	
199312150004 03281	12/15/1993 04:09:31	RESIDENTIAL FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					